
Section Subject code Descriptive Title Units Lec-Time Lec-days Lab-Time Lab-Days

BSIT-1A

83468 CC 103 Intermediate Programming 3 17:30-19:30 1 16:30-19:30 3

83469 DS 101 Discrete Structure 3 15:00-18:00 6

83470 HCI 101 introduction to Human Computer Interaction 3 7:30-9:30 1 7:30-10:30 3

83471 MATH 102 Calculus II 5 1:00-3:30 2,4

51921 GEC 3 The Contemporary World 3 13:00-14:30 1,3

51944 GEC 4 Mathematics in the Modern World 3 14:30-16:00 1,3

52107 PE 2 PATH-FIT 2 2 10:00-12:00 2

52137 NSTP 2 CWTS 2 3 9:00-12:00 7

BSIT-1B

83472 CC 103 Intermediate Programming 3 13:00-15:00 2 13:30-16:30 4

83473 DS 101 Discrete Structure 3 17:30-20:30 1

83474 HCI 101 Introduction to Human Computer Interaction 3 7:30-9:30 2 7:30-10:30 4
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83475 MATH 102 Calculus II 5 9:00-11:30 1,3

51921 GEC 3 The Contemporary World 3 13:00-14:30 1,3

51944 GEC 4 Mathematics in the Modern World 3 14:30-16:00 1,3

52107 PE 2 PATH-FIT 2 2 10:00-12:00 2

52137 NSTP 2 CWTS 2 3 9:00-12:00 7

BSIT-1C

83476 CC 103 Intermediate Programming 3 7:30-9:30 3 7:30-10:30 2

83477 DS 101 Discrete Structure 3 9:30-12:30 3

83478 HCI 101 introduction to Human Computer Interaction 3 7:30-9:30 5 9:30-12:30 1

83479 MATH 102 Calculus II 5 1:00-3:30 2,4

51923 GEC 3 The Contemporary World 3 16:00-17:30 1,3

51941 GEC 4 Mathematics in the Modern World 3 13:00-14:30 1,3

52109 PE 2 PATH-FIT 2 2 10:00-12:00 4
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52138 NSTP 2 CWTS 2 3 13:00-16:00 7

BSIT-1D

83480 CC 103 Intermediate Programming 3 7:30-9:30 4 13:30-16:30 6

83481 DS 101 Discrete Structure 3 15:30-18:30 2

83482 HCI 101 introduction to Human Computer Interaction 3 9:30-11:30 5 9:30-12:30 2

83483 MATH 102 Calculus II 5 9:00-11:30 1,3

51923 GEC 3 The Contemporary World 3 16:00-17:30 1,3

51941 GEC 4 Mathematics in the Modern World 3 13:00-14:30 1,3

52109 PE 2 PATH-FIT 2 2 10:00-12:00 4

52138 NSTP 2 CWTS 2 3 13:00-16:00 7

BSIT-2A

83484 PF 102 Event-Driven Programming 3 9:30-11:30 4 17:30-20:30 2

83485 NET 101 Fundamentals of Networking 3 9:30-11:30 1 7:30-10:30 5
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83486 CC 106 Application Development & Emerging Technologies 3 15:30-17:30 1 16:30-19:30 3

83487 IM 102 Advance Database Systems 3 15:30-17:30 2 17:30-20:30 1

83488 SIA 101 Fundamentals of System Integration & Architecture 3 13:30-15:30 1 13:30-16:30 3

51994 GEC 7 Science, Technology & Society 3 13:00-16:00 7

52014 GEC 8 Ethics 3 17:30-20:30 6

52024 GEC 9 Life and Works of Rizal 3 9:00-12:00 7

52124 PE 4 PATH-FIT 4 2 9:00-11:00 3

BSIT-2B

83489 PF 102 Event-Driven Programming 3 15:00-17:00 1 17:30-20:30 4

83490 NET 101 Fundamentals of Networking 3 9:30-11:30 2 7:30-10:30 4

83491 CC 106 Application Development & Emerging Technologies 3 15:30-17:30 5 8:30-11:30 6

83492 IM 102 Advance Database Systems 3 15:30-17:30 4 17:30-20:30 2

83493 SIA 101 Fundamentals of System Integration & Architecture 3 13:30-15:30 2 13:30-16:30 6
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51994 GEC 7 Science, Technology & Society 3 13:00-16:00 7

52014 GEC 8 Ethics 3 17:30-20:30 6

52024 GEC 9 Life and Works of Rizal 3 9:00-12:00 7

52124 PE 4 PATH-FIT 4 2 9:00-11:00 3

BSIT-3

83494 SP 102 Social and Professional Issues 2 3 7:30-9:00 1,2

83495 IAS 102 Information Assurance & Security 2 3 10:30-12:30 4 13:30-16:30 1

83496 CAP 101 Capstone Project 1 3 14:30-17:30 4

83497 IT PROF EL 2 IT Professional Elective 2 3 9:00-11:00 1 7:30-10:30 3

83498 EDM 101 Fundamentals of Enterprise Data Management 3 13:00-16:00 3

52035 GEC 11 Language, Gender, and Society 3 9:00-10:30 2,4

52042 GEC 12 Ecocriticism and the Conservation of Nature 3 13:00-14:30 2,4

BSIT-4
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83499 PRAC 101 Practicum (486 hrs) 9 13:00-17:30 1,3

83500 SEMTOUR Seminars & Tour 3 7:30-10:30 6
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